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#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AllClass/Div:

1:41.01

2011 Holland

C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren
2019 Rockford

Division 1:

1:42.40

S Kraus, Masy Focik, R Gamm, A Lund
1:59.19 D3 Qualifying Time

Team Relay Seed Time
1 HOLCH A 1:51.05 D3
Rvden, Lilly DeKievit, Claire
Petrak, Annie Siegers, Eden
2 WAY A 1:51.23 D3
Wolf, Lanev Wolf, Taylor
Jasinski, Kennedy Reed, Sami
3 BHM A 1:51.63 D3
Low. Lilv Bello, Rachel
Becharas, Marianna Ballarin, Axelle
4 ADR A 1:51.86 D3
Hess. Emilvy Andre, Eleanora
Scarabottolo, Francesca Salenbien, Ella
5 GRCHS A 1:51.93 D3
Carpenter. Grace Hoekstra, Emily
Mills, Juliana Mills, Janie
6 BHCK A 1:52.87 D3
Telic. Tuliiana Elie, Isabelle
Mast, Elea Strain, Hazel
7 DUN A 1:54.26 D3
Ball. Toslvn Imo, Kaylee
Carter, Sara Parry, Lia
8 ALL A 1:54.34 D3
Reimink, Mikavla Ehrich, Lizzy
DeLaet, Eliza Antkoviak, Maddie
9 DCD A 1:55.15 D3
Rehman. Zara Chang, Michelle
Norlander, Marin Khare, Tanisha
10 HUC A 1:55.33 D3
Velzen. Karli Maring, Lucy
Dewaalmalefyt, Grace Dewaalmalefyt, Lily
11 MILAN A 1:55.36 D3
Cook, Krista Wayne, Mary-Katherine
Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe
12 PNDP A 1:55.83 D3
Powell. Olivia Ciesla, Emma
Devine, Tori Hajjar, Rita
13 STAND A 1:55.84 D3

Maison, Scarlet
Vallad, Paige

Kurchak, Sareena

Vallad, Paisley
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14 FPC A 1:56.08 D3
Murawski, Sarah Roche, Maggie
Potochny, Emma Bhagat, Emily
15 BCJG A 1:56.59 D3

Lang, Aubrev

DeLeon, Evie
16 LUD

Bearup. Madison

Mahler, Cora
17 OW

Pumford. Lilv

Usher, Lily
18 RIV

Kulick, Ellie

Dama, Melisa
19 SPLK

Mazurek. Alana

Boodt, Bella
20 SOHV

Bell. Gianna

Cox, Cianna
21 HAM

Garvelink, Adaline
Borg, Jocelyn

#2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Begres, Belle
Darbee, Jayna

A 1:56.85 D3

Hatch, Erika
Willis, Reese

A 1:57.69 D3
Brainerd, Amanda
Voss, Sophie

A 1:57.78 D3
Fry, Jadyn
Czata, Livia

A 1:58.39 D3
Vander Heide, Sadie
Brown, Hannah

A 1:58.59 D3
Cavadas, Elena
Uckele, Marissa

A 1:5890 D3

Fynewever, Josie
Lucas, Lydia

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Grinnell, Kate
McKenney, Lena
Wettlaufer, Abby
Monahan, Riley
0'Connell, Emme
Whitty, Piper
Pino, Emma
Fouchea, Tori
DenUyl, Emma

Williams, Alex

#3 Girls 200 Yard IM

ow

BHM

SOHV

CHEL

DUN

BHM

ADR

SPLK

HAM

PNDP

2:02.62

2:02.79

2:02.96

2:03.08

2:04.23

2:04.33

2:04.42

2:04.56

2:04.66

2:04.73

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 2007 Allison Schmitt
Division 1: 1:46.25 2007 Allison Schmitt
2:05.19 D3 Qualifying Time
Name Team Seed Time

1 Dziobak, Ella DDC 1:52.99 D3
2 Shaul, Sophia TRENT 1:56.39 D3
3 Hoekstra, Emily GRCHS 1:56.59 D3
4 Williams, Annab MILAN 1:56.99 D3
5 Schaefer, Katarin STJN 1:58.46 D3
6 Malach, Elaina MILAN 1:59.92 D3
7 Linenfelser, Grac PNDP 2:00.35 D3
8 Doyle, Paiton CHEL 2:00.37 D3
9 Stripp, Kamryn MILAN 2:00.81 D3
10 Miedema, Lauret HUC 2:01.00 D3
11 Siegers, Eden HOLCH 2:01.02 D3
12 Mabhler, Cora LUD 2:02.18 D3

0

AllClass/Div: 1:57.25 2018 Kathryn Ackerman
Division 1: 1:57.25 2018 Kathryn Ackerman
2:22.89 D3 Qualifying Time
Name Team Seed Time

1 Maison, Scarlet STAND 2:08.76 D3
2 McNamara, Laur FLROC 2:11.46 D3
3 Ciesla, Emma PNDP 2:11.54 D3
4 Bello, Rachel BHM 2:11.66 D3
5 Jelic, Julijana BHCK 2:15.14 D3
6 Bonetalli, Aurorz ADR 2:17.33 D3
7 Becharas, Mariar BHM 2:18.26 D3
8 Bearup, Madison LUD 2:18.27 D3
9 Jasinski, Kenned; WAY 2:19.00 D3
10 Harper, Sydney PLAIN 2:19.53 D3
11 Maring, Eden GVCC 2:19.75 D3
12 DeKievit, Claire HOLCH 2:20.04 D3
13 Stowell, Bethany ETR 2:20.34 D3
14 Chang, Michelle DCD 2:20.73 D3
15 Wayne, Mary-Ka MILAN 2:21.11 D3
16 Wolf, Taylor WAY 2:21.67 D3
17 Mills, Juliana GRCHS 2:22.00 D3
18 Brink, Maddie HOLCH 2:22.21 D3
19 Carter, Sara DUN 2:22.23 D3
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#3 .. (Girls 200 Yard IM)
#5 Girls 1 mtr Diving
20 Rehbine, Peyton BHM 2:22.35 D3
AllClass/Div:  509.50 2016 Camryn McPhersn
21 Ryden, Ruthie HOLCH 2:22.40 D3 Division1: 509.50 2016 Camryn McPherson
Name Team
22 Dery, Grace BHM 2:22.60 D3 1 Viaches, Ali HAS 423.60
23 Bewersdorf, Ard DCD 2:22.74 D3 2 Molnar, Kaitlyn Gl 408.12
#4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle 3 Reed, Kennedi OTS 397.45
AllClass/Div:  22.04 2002 KaralL
ass/Div ara Lynn Joyce 4 Hoag, Clara SOHV 369.30
Division 1: 22.10 2018 Ashley Turak
25.89 D3 Qualifying Time 5 Smith, Nadia MILAN 349.25
Name Team Seed Time
1 Danitz, Kiera OH 24.15 D3 6 Morgan, Grace BHM 349.05
2 Salenbien, Ella ADR 2435 D3 7 Mecloskey, Kate HAS 347.05
3 Scarabottolo, Frz ADR 24.71 D3 8 Hager, Anevay HAM 342.00
l A
4 Carpenter, Grace GRCHS 24.72 D3 9 Nykamp, Scarlet HOLCH 327.95
5 Wolf, Laney WAY 2188 D3 10 Gorby, Tallulah CHEL 327.25
6 Draper, Kalee STUR 2502 D3 11 Huelke, Emily MILAN 326.95
7 Mast, Elea BHCK 2527 D3 12 Dudley, Ella CHAR 322.85
8 Ball, joslyn DUN 2524 D3 13 Iverson, Sabrina HOLCH 317.20
9 Ryden, Lily HOLCH 2526 D3 14 DuBois, Sadie HOLCH 316.75
10 Heeres, Maria HOLCH 2534 D3 15 Hovis, Evelina Gl s16.11
11 Low, Lily BHM 2534 D3 16 Winklepleck, Lay HAM 315.40
12 Reed, Sami WAY 2539 D3 17 Dilley, Bailee ALL 313.90
13 Sanders, Makayl: TEC 2542 D3 18 Zulewski, Kate RIV 31075
14 Harkness, Maeve GRCHS 2545 D3 19 Cotter, Lucy GRCC 308.05
15 Mills, Janie GRCHS 2555 D3 20 Koning, Sydney HOLCH 303.00
16 Bierling, Corinne HUC 2558 D3 21 Beauleaux, Rees ADR 287.65
17 Hajjar, Rita PNDP 2563 D3 22 Brakora, Sophia SPLK 280.95
18 Ballarin, Axelle BHM 2569 D3 23 Miller, Sarah BHCK 272.90
19 Asselin, Emily HOLCH 2581 D3 24 Wegener, Mimi IONTA 27280
20 Brown, Hannah SPLK 2581 D3 25 Voto, All PNDP 27255
21 Mast Lexi BHCK S585 D3 26 Paddock, Lily CHEL 259.20
22 Strain, Hazel BHCK 2589 D3 27 Shaw, Kassidy BCHC 256.85
23 Darbee, Jayna BCIG 2589 D3 28 Cataline, Cayla BCJG 256.10
29 Lynn, Kennedy BCHC 255.35

C

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Smith, Lindsey
Muscat, Lauren
Smith, Sophie
Rosenberg, Dylai
Mihalich, Laine
Vartanian, Madel
Benjamin, Helen
Millett, Victoria

Kirkey, Emma

#6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

STJN

MCHS

TRENT

DCD

DCD

DCD

DCD

WAREG

CHS

246.35

241.65

193.70

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

AllClass/Div: 53.73 2017 Morgan Kraus
Division 1: 53.73 2017 Morgan Kraus
1:03.99 D3 Qualifying Time

Name Team Seed Time
1 McNamara, Laur FLROC 56.46 D3
2 Scarabottolo, Fre ADR 58.67 D3
3 Ciesla, Emma PNDP 5898 D3
4 Mills, Juliana GRCHS 59.66 D3
5 Wettlaufer, Abby SOHV 59.86 D3
6 Miedema, Laurer HUC 1:00.58 D3
7 Reimink, Mikayle ALL 1:00.76 D3
8 Schaefer, Katarin STIN 1:00.81 D3
9 Carpenter, Grace GRCHS 1:00.83 D3
10 McGee, Madeline IONIA 1:01.21 D3
11 Luhrs, Kiera MILAN 1:01.25 D3
12 Petrak, Annie HOLCH 1:01.37 D3
13 Hess, Emily ADR 1:01.68 D3
14 Dobrzelewski, R GLRD 1:01.68 D3
15 Mabhler, Cora LUD 1:01.80 D3
16 Machus, Sabrina BHCK 1:01.82 D3
17 Shi, Ori BHCK 1:01.84 D3
18 Harkness, Veda GRCHS 1:02.13 D3
19 Murawski, Sarah FPC 1:02.37 D3
20 Jasinski, Kenned: WAY 1:02.63 D3
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18

19

McKenna, Lila

King, Delaney

MILAN

TRENT

#9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

5:38.28 D3

5:3843 D3

AllClass/Div:

1:32.77

2002 Ann Arbor Pioneer

KJoyce, M Kelly, L Cole, ] Merte

Division 1:

1:33.34

2018 Harrison/Farmington

A Turak, L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves
1:46.29 D3 Qualifying Time

Psych Sheet
#6 .. (Girls 100 Yard Butterfly) 17 Mills, Janie GRCHS 56.08 D3
21 Stripp, Kamryn MILAN 1:02.65 D3
18 Bhagat, Emily FPC 56.15 D3
22 Langeland, Grace HAM 1:02.72 D3
19 Asselin, Emily HOLCH 56.25 D3
23 Dewaalmalefyt, ( HUC 1:02.77 D3
20 McKenney, Lena BHM 56.34 D3
24 Potochny, Emma FPC 1:02.82 D3
21 Powell, Olivia PNDP 56.48 D3
25 Mott, Mairin BHM 1:02.95 D3
22 DelLaet, Eliza ALL 56.53 D3
26 Schwartz, Violet DCD 1:03.09 D3
23 Nelson, Rylan HAS 56.57 D3
27 Leesch, Brie CAD 1:03.28 D3
24 Norlander, Marir DCD 56.67 D3
28 Hanners, Ava MARY 1:03.32 D3
25 Kulick, Ellie RIV 56.67 D3
29 Boodt, Bella SPLK 1:03.33 D3
26 Festerling, Bella ALL 56.69 D3
30 Michael, Sarah BHM 1:03.41 D3
27 Sanders, Makayl: TEC 56.84 D3
31 Pino, Emma ADR 1:03.63 D3
28 Parry, Lia DUN 56.89 D3
#7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
#8 Girls 500 Yard F 1
AllClass/Div: 48.59 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce s ard Freestyle
AllClass/Div: 4:44.47 2017 Lola Mull
Division 1: 48.72 2018 Ashley Turak
Division 1: 4:44.47 2017 Lola Mull
56.89 D3 Qualifying Time L .
Name Team Seed Time 5:38.59 D3 Qualifying Tlm-e
1 Wolf, Laney WAY 53.09 D3 Name Team _ Seed Time
1 Dziobak, Ella DDC 5:06.77 D3
2 Danitz, Kiera OH 5341 D3
2 Shaul, Sophia TRENT 5:09.96 D3
3 Williams, Annab MILAN 53.52 D3
3 Rhoney, Phoebe MILAN 5:19.68 D3
4 Salenbien, Ella ADR 54.35 D3
4 Malach, Elaina MILAN 5:25.85 D3
5 Schafer, Ella STIN 5436 D3
5 Monahan, Riley CHEL 5:29.19 D3
6 Heeres, Maria HOLCH 54.87 D3
6 Harper, Sydney PLAIN 5:29.24 D3
7 Mast, Elea BHCK 55.06 D3
7 Siegers, Eden HOLCH 5:31.27 D3
8 Begres, Belle BCJG 55.18 D3
8 Maring, Eden GVCC 5:31.46 D3
9 Bierling, Corinne HUC 55.21 D3
9 Slayton, Callie BCHC 5:33.92 D3
10 Reed, Sami WAY 55.21 D3
10 Carter, Sara DUN 5:34.59 D3
11 Doyle, Paiton CHEL 55.33 D3
11 Williams, Alex PNDP 5:34.98 D3
12 Antel, Elliot WAY 55.54 D3
12 Dewaalmalefyt, ( HUC 5:36.07 D3
13 Antkoviak, Madd ALL 55.80 D3
13 Grinnell, Kate ow 5:36.22 D3
14 Harkness, Veda GRCHS 55.82 D3
14 Schwartz, Violet DCD 5:36.30 D3
15 McGee, Amelia IONIA 55.95 D3
15 Bewersdorf, Ard DCD 5:37.05 D3
16 0'Connell, Emme DUN 56.06 D3
16 Linenfelser, Grac PNDP 5:37.19 D3
17 DenUyl, Emma HAM 5:37.72 D3

C

Team Relay Seed Time
1 HOLCH A 1:40.05 D3
Rvden, Lilly DeKievit, Claire
Asselin, Emily Heeres, Maria
2 GRCHS A 1:40.57 D3
Carpenter. Grace Mills, Janie
Harkness, Veda Hoekstra, Emily
3 MILAN A 1:40.91 D3
Luhrs. Kiera Malach, Elaina
Rhoney, Phoebe Williams, Annabelle
4 BHM A 1:41.83 D3
Low, Lilv Bello, Rachel
Ballarin, Axelle McKenney, Lena
5 DUN A 1:42.60 D3
Ball, Toslvn 0'Connell, Emma
Imo, Kaylee Parry, Lia
6 ALL A 1:42.90 D3
DeLaet. Eliza Festerling, Bella
Coombs, Nolynn Antkoviak, Maddie
7 WAY A 1:42.96 D3
Wolf, Tavlor Deweerd, Abigail
Jasinski, Kennedy Antel, Elliot
8 HUC A 1:43.63 D3
Velzen, Karli Bierling, Corinne
Dewaalmalefyt, Lily Miedema, Lauren
9 BHCK A 1:44.18 D3
Elie. Isabelle Hall, Jessica
Machus, Sabrina Shi, Ori
10 oW A 1:44.37 D3
Pumford. Lilv Brainerd, Amanda
Voss, Sophie Grinnell, Kate
11 RIV A 1:44.57 D3
Czata, Livia Dama, Melisa
Khan, Amanda Albania, Ali
12 BCJG A 1:44.81 D3
Begres. Belle Darbee, Jayna
Lang, Emily Leasure, Olivia
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#9 .. (Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

STJN
Schafer. Ella
Ott, Natalie

FPC

Murawski. Sarah
Erpelding, Grace

LUD

Willis. Reese
Mahler, Cora

DCD

Chang, Michelle

Bewersdorf, Arden
PNDP

Haiiar, Rita

Linenfelser, Grace
SPLK

Rose. Tegan

Fouchea, Tori
ADR

Andre, Eleanora

Hess, Kirsten
CHEL

Monahan, Rilevy

Barston, Sydney
SOHV

Bell. Gianna

Cox, Cianna
STUR

Garbine, Emma
Hagerty, Breana

A

#10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

1:45.05

Longoria, Adriana
Schaefer, Katarina

1:45.09
Custack, Abby
Bhagat, Emily

1:45.10

Hatch, Erika
Bearup, Madison

1:45.15
Khare, Tanisha
Schwartz, Violet
1:45.21
Powell, Olivia
Williams, Alex
1:45.40
Meyers, Kyla
Brown, Hannah
1:45.81
Bonetalli, Aurora
Pino, Emma
1:45.81
Monahan, Keygan
Doyle, Paiton
1:45.82
Cavadas, Elena
Uckele, Marissa
1:45.97

Albarran, Mia
Draper, Kaylee

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Ryden, Lilly
Hess, Emily
McGee, Amelia
Pumford, Lily
Velzen, Karli
Strain, Hazel
Draper, Kaylee
Khare, Tanisha
Cook, Krista
Kaitner, Alyssa
Custack, Abby
Kulick, Ellie
Murawski, Sarah
Rehman, Zara
Norlander, Marir
Stowell, Bethany
Braun, Mae
Fouchea, Tori
Nelson, Rylan

Shi, Ori

Psych Sheet

HOLCH

ADR

IONIA

ow

HUC

BHCK

STUR

DCD

MILAN

BHM

FPC

RIV

FPC

DCD

DCD

ETR

GRCC

SPLK

HAS

BHCK

#11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

1:02.03

1:02.10

1:02.18

1:02.35

1:02.46

1:02.51

1:02.86

1:03.01

1:03.19

1:03.21

1:03.33

1:03.35

1:03.46

1:03.61

1:03.64

1:03.84

1:04.01

1:04.07

1:04.32

1:04.37

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wayne, Mary-Ka
Garcia, Aliyah
Bonetalli, Aurorze
Imo, Kaylee
Antel, Elliot
Brainerd, Amanc
Chang, Michelle
Ryan, Anna
Andre, Eleanora
Dobrzelewski, R
Becharas, Mariar
Dery, Grace
Borg, Jocelyn
Elie, Isabelle
Groenenboom, A
Lewis, Kiera
Machus, Sabrina
Zubal, Elisabeth
Brink, Maddie
Cavadas, Elena
Vander Heide, Sa
Ehrich, Lizzy
Stimpson, Laurel

Liggins, Sierra

AllClass/Div: 51.99 2011 Courtney Bartholomew
Division 1: 53.80 2017 Katie Minnich
1:04.39 D3 Qualifying Time
Name Team Seed Time
1 Jelic, Julijana BHCK 59.60 D3
2 McGee, Madeline IONIA 59.96 D3
3 Reimink, Mikayle ALL 1:00.45 D3
4 Ball, Joslyn DUN 1:00.72 D3
5 Petrak, Annie HOLCH 1:01.12 D3
6 Low, Lily BHM 1:01.89 D3

AllClass/Div: 1:00.48 2021 McKenzie Siroky 31

Division 1: 1:00.48 2021 McKenzie Siroky
32

1:14.99 D3 Qualifying Time

Name Team Seed Time 33

1 Schafer, Ella STJN 1:06.48 D3
34

2 Maison, Scarlet STAND 1:07.56 D3
35

3 DeKievit, Claire HOLCH 1:08.12 D3
36

4 Hoekstra, Emily GRCHS 1:08.37 D3
37

5 Kurchak, Sareen: STAND 1:08.45 D3
38

6 Bello, Rachel BHM 1:08.64 D3
39

7 Begres, Belle BCJG 1:08.85 D3

8 Bearup, Madison LUD 1:09.15 D3

9 Wolf, Taylor WAY 1:10.12 D3

C

Mitchell, Rylee
ZikowsKi, Zoe
Deweerd, Abigai
Rehbine, Peyton
Cook, Isabella

Holtrop, Courtne

Holland
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MILAN

GVCC

ADR

DUN

WAY

ow

DCD

DCD

ADR

GLRD

BHM

BHM

HAM

BHCK

GVCC

HAM

BHCK

ETR

HOLCH

SOHV

SPLK

ALL

TEC

WAREG

MILAN

DCD

WAY

BHM

DCD

HUC
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1:10.26

1:10.58

1:10.77

1:10.87

1:11.01

1:11.36

1:11.51

1:11.58

1:11.77

1:11.85

1:11.92

1:12.99

1:13.18

1:13.29

1:13.35

1:13.35

1:13.44

1:13.75

1:13.86

1:13.86

1:14.04

1:14.09

1:14.45

1:14.56

1:14.63

1:14.68

1:14.70

1:14.82

1:14.89

1:14.96

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3
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. 14 GRCC A 3:52.66 D3
#12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Richard. Emerson McNamara, Kate
AllClass/Div:  3:23.51 2018 Harrison/Farmington Rabaut, Joanna Braun, Mae
L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak 5 GRCHS A 35275 D3
1 RCH :52.75 D
Division 1: 3:23.51 2018 Harrison/Farmington
Harkness, Maeve Harkness, Veda
L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak Vander Heide, Katelyn Mills, Juliana
3:56.29 D3 Qualifying Time
Team Relay Seed Time 16 DCD A 3:52.98 D3
1 MILAN A 3.40.86 D3 Norlander. Marin Bewersdorf, Arden
X . Rehman, Zara Khare, Tanisha
Luhrs. Kiera Malach, Elaina
Rhoney, Phoebe Williams, Annabelle 17 MARY A 3:53.39 D3
2 ADR A 3.41.08 D3 Hanners, Ava Hanners, Aubrey
. Jainer, Alison Roosa, Joanna
Scarabottolo, Francesca Pino, Emma
Hess, Emily Salenbien, Ella 18 PLAIN A 3:53.66 D3
3 BHCK A 3.42.07 D3 French, Elizabeth Soederberg, Emma
i DeLaet, Isabelle Harper, Sydney
Mast. Elea Strain, Hazel
Mast, Lexi Hall, ]essica 19 FPC A 3:53.80 D3
4 WAY A 3.42.72 D3 Yapchai. Lolv Potochny, Emma
. X Custack, Abby Bhagat, Emily
Reed. Sami Hudson, Ellaina
Antel, Elliot Wolf, Laney 20 SPLK A 3:54.26 D3
5 HOLCH A 3:4556 D3 Rose. Tegan Fouchea, Tori
. . . Meyers, Kyla Brown, Hannah
Asselin, Emilvy Petrak, Annie
Siegers, Eden Heeres, Maria 21 RIV A 3:54.49 D3
6 STIN A 3:46.40 D3 Czata, Livia Dama, Melisa
. . X Khan, Amanda Kulick, Ellie
Schaefer. Katarina Longoria, Adriana
Ott, Natalie Schafer, Ella 22 SOHV A 3:54.57 D3
7 HUC A 3.46.93 D3 Bell. Gianna Cavadas, Elena
L . . Cox, Cianna Uckele, Marissa
Bierling, Corinne Dewaalmalefyt, Lily
Dewaalmalefyt, Grace Miedema, Lauren 23 CHEL A 3:54.75 D3
8 ALL A 3:47.79 D3 Monahan, Rilev Monahan, Keygan
X X i Hopkins, Hayley Doyle, Paiton
Antkoviak, Maddie DeLaet, Eliza
Festerling, Bella Reimink, Mikayla 24 HAM A 3:55.57 D3
9 BHM A 3:4850 D3 Lucas, Lvdia Langeland, Grace
. i Grabinski, Addison DenUyl, Emma
Ballarin, Axelle Kaitner, Alyssa
Becharas, Marianna McKenney, Lena
#13 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Para Swimmer Final
10 DUN A 3:4991 D3 25.89 D3 Qualifying Time
0'Connell, Emma Carter, Sara Name Team Seed Time
Imo, Kaylee Parry, Lia
1 Sadowski, Piper GRCHS NT
11 PNDP A 3:50.03 D3
W1lllams. Alex P9well, Olivia #14 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Para Swimmer Final
Linenfelser, Grace Ciesla, Emma
AllClass/Div: 48.59 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce
12 ow A 3:51.05 D3 Division1:  49.18 2018 Ashley Turak
Grinnell, Kate McCroan, Liz 56.89 D3 Qualifying Time
Pumford, Lily Brainerd, Amanda )
Name Team Seed Time
13 BCJG A 3:51.78 D3 1 Sadowski, Piper GRCHS NT
Darbee, lavna Leasure, Olivia
Fisher, Lola Lang, Aubrey
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